Flow Rate Monitor
VM-...GK
● Highly reproducible
● Precise, stepless adjustment of the switching value
● High switching power
● Insensitive to dirt
● Short installation length
Characteristics

installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
G Nominal
width
Switching
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recom-
mended
Type
G 1/2 DN 15     2 -     6   15 VM-015GK006
    4 -   20   30 VM-015GK020
G 3/4 DN 20     4 -   12   40 VM-020GK012
  10 -   40   50 VM-020GK040
G 1 DN 25   10 -   60   70 VM-025GK060
G 11/4 DN 32   20 - 100 120 VM-032GK100
G 11/2 DN 40   30 - 150 180 VM-040GK150
G 2 DN 50   50 - 250 300 VM-050GK250
Special ranges are available
Dimensions and weights
G Types H L D X Weight
kg
G 1/2 VM-015GK 139   80   68 15 2.8
G 3/4 VM-020GK 16 2.6
G 1 VM-025GK 18 2.5
G 11/4 VM-032GK 141   95   78 24 3.5
G 11/2 VM-040GK 152 105   88 25 4.5
G 2 VM-050GK 154 120 102 27 6.7
dsh_fam_vm-gk_en_vs01 V1.03-00